Resultatlista, enskild rond - netto:

tad Gl

Klass:
Placering:

10
11
12
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15
16
17
18
19
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21
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29
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31
32
33
34

RTD

Notering:

A

Rond: 1

Namn: Spel.kat.:
Kurt Holm AM
Tommy Axelsson AM
Krister Nilsson AM
Gustav Rosenskéld AM
Anders Bjerkhagen AM
Bjorn Nalle Larsson AM
Bo Persson AM
Bertil Winberg AM
Bertil Somell AM
Sten Hermansson AM
Jan Olof Petersson AM
Stig Siljedahl AM
Reino Nyberg AM
Kai Weslien AM
Christer Svard AM
Sven G Engstrém AM
Bo Andersson AM
Hans-Olle Persson AM
Nisse Bengtson AM
Lars Christersson AM
Ingold Wihlborg AM
Lars Akerfeldt AM
UIf Akerfeldt AM
Thomas Harstedt AM
Arne Lindquist AM
Benkt Ekstrand AM
Rolf Persson AM
Ronny Carlsson AM
Goéran Rosqvist AM
Rolf Lundahl AM
Hans Malmquvist AM
Thomas Nilsson AM
Gert Inge Andersson AM
Hakan Fredén AM

AM

Stefan Engdahl

Spelform: Slaggolf
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CBA: -1

S-HCP:
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Datum: 2013-10-30

Resultat:  Sarskiljning
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Utskrivet: 2013-10-31, 19:34

Antal poster per sida: 0
Antal poster totalt: 0
Sida 1 av 2



Ystad Golfklubb Antal poster per sida: 0

Antal poster totalt: 0
Utskrivet: 2013-10-31, 19:34 Sida 2 av 2



